
CONTENTS 

v 

 

CONTENTS  
 
 

 INTRODUCTION vii 

UNIT 1 VERB FORMS  

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

 

1.4 

Key points 
Exercises on verb forms 
Exercises on verb forms with verbs followed by adverbial 
particles or prepositions 
Verb forms in passages 

1 

3 

23 

 

33 

UNIT 2 VOCABULARY  

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

2.8 

2.9 

Key points 
Exercises on word formation 
Collocation 
Phrasal verbs (1) 
Phrasal verbs (2) 
Three word phrasal verbs 
Frequently confused words 
Choosing the correct word 
Finding the missing words in a text 

59 

60 

71 

75 

83 

95 

97 

111 

132 

UNIT 3 SENTENCE AND PARAGRAPH WRITING 
 

 

3.1 

3.2 

 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.6 

3.7 

3.8 

Key points 
Exercises on linking devices, discourse markers, quantifiers 
and determiners 
Sentence restructuring: key points 
Sentence restructuring using an initial prompt 
Sentence restructuring using a specific word 
Beginnings and endings of sentences 
Paragraph building (1) 
Paragraph building (2) 

149 

154 

 

171 

175 
187 

193 

203 

207 



CONTENTS 

vi 

 

 

UNIT 4 

 

READING COMPREHENSION AND SUMMARY 

WRITING 
 

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

4.4 

Key points  
Summary writing: preliminary exercises 
List of reading passages 
Reading passages 

212 

220 

231 

233 

UNIT 5 COMMON ERRORS  

5.1 

5.2 

Key points 
Exercises on error correction 

312 

314 

UNIT 6 TRANSLATION  

6.1 

6.2 

6.3 

6.4  

Key points 
Translating sentences 
Translating passages (moderately easy) 
Translating passages (more difficult) 

328 

334 

355 

365 

UNIT 7 PRONUNCIATION, SPELLING AND DICTATION  

7.1 

7.2 

7.3 

7.4 

7.5 

7.6 

Key points 
Phonemic symbols 
Dictation and spelling 
Dictation passages 
Spelling exercises 
List of commonly misspelt words 

381 

384 

390 

391 

404 

407 

 
Answer key 
Transcript of dictations on CD ROM 

414 

507 

 

 


